PAPER WILL BE DISTRIBUTED AT 8:45 A.M. WRITING TIME STARTS AT 9:00 A.M.
ICSE (CLASS IX) Annual Examination Timetable-February 2020
	Day & Date
	Time
	Subject/Paper
	Duration

	Mon Feb 10
	9.00 A.M. 
	Literature in English 
	2 Hrs. 

	Tue Feb 11
	9.00 A.M. 
	English Language 
	2 Hrs. 

	Wed Feb 12 
	9.00 A.M.
	History & Civics – H.C.G. Paper-1
	2 Hrs. 

	Thu Feb 13
	9.00 A.M.
	Economics 
	2 Hrs. 

	Fri Feb 14
	9.00 A.M.
	Geography – H.C.G. Paper-2
	2 Hrs. 

	Sat Feb 15
	9.00 A.M.
	Hindi 
	2 Hrs. 

	Mon Feb 17
	9.00 A.M.
	Mathematics 
	2½ Hrs. 

	Tue Feb 18
	9.00 A.M.
	Computer 
	2 Hrs. 

		Thu Feb 20	
	9.00 A.M.
	Physics- Science Paper-1
	2 Hrs. 

	Mon Feb 24
	9.00 A.M.
	Chemistry- Science Paper-2
	2 Hrs. 

	Tue Feb 25
	9.00 A.M. 
	Commercial Studies 
	2 Hrs. 

	Wed Feb 26
	9.00 A.M. 
	Biology Science Paper-3
	2 Hrs. 




Listening Skills – 20 Jan 

ISC (CLASS XI) Annual Examination Timetable-February 2020
	Day & Date
	Time
	Subject/Paper
	Duration

	Mon Feb 10
	9.00 A.M. 
	English Paper-I (English Language)
	3 Hrs. 

	Tue Feb 11
	9.00 A.M. 
	English Paper-II (English Lit.)
	3 Hrs.

	Wed Feb 12 
	9.00 A.M.
	Mathematics 
	3 Hrs.

	Thu Feb 13
	9.00 A.M.
	Physical Education  
	3 Hrs.

	Fri Feb 14
	9.00 A.M.
	Physics 
	3 Hrs.

	Mon Feb 17
	9.00 A.M.
	Commerce 
	3 Hrs.

	Tue Feb 18
	9.00 A.M.
	Chemistry 
	3 Hrs.

		Thu Feb 20	
	9.00 A.M.
	Hindi 
	3 Hrs.

	Mon Feb 24
	9.00 A.M.
	Accounts 
	3 Hrs.

	Tue Feb 25
	9.00 A.M. 
	Biology 
	3 Hrs.

	Wed Feb 26
	9.00 A.M. 
	Sociology 
	3 Hrs.

	Thu Feb 27
	9.00 A.M. 
	Eco/Biotech
	3 Hrs. 

	Fri Feb 28
	9.00 A.M. 
	Computer Science 
	3 Hrs. 



18 Jan 		-	Listening Skills 
06 Feb 2020		-	Chemistry Practical 
07 Feb 2020		-	Physics Practical 
15 Feb 2020		-	Biology & Computer Practical 
